
Day Date Time Home Home Goalie Away Away Goalie Time2 Home2 Home Goalie2 Away2 Away Goalie2
Friday Friday, October 12, 2018 5:30-6:40 Lally Kia Penguins Victory Ford Rangers Wyatt Williams 6:50-8:00 Victory Ford Bruins Chatham Mazda Leafs
Saturday Saturday, October 13, 2018 3:25-4:35 Chatham Chrysler Sharks Ethan Williams Chatham Chrysler Canadiens
Friday Friday, October 19, 2018 5:30-6:40 Victory Ford Rangers Wyatt williams Chatham Chrysler Canadiens 6:50-8:00 Chatham Mazda Leafs Wyatt Wiliams Chatham Chrysler Sharks ????
Saturday Saturday, October 20, 2018 3:25-4:35 Lally Kia Penguins Victory Ford Bruins
Friday Friday, October 26, 2018 5:30-6:40 Chatham Chrysler Sharks Wyatt williams Victory Ford Bruins 6:50-8:00 Lally Kia Penguins Chatham Chrysler Canadiens
Saturday Saturday, October 27, 2018 3:25-4:35 Victory Ford Rangers Luke Chatham Mazda Leafs
Friday Friday, November 2, 2018 5:30-6:40 Victory Ford Rangers Victory Ford Bruins Kayden Fraser 6:50-8:00 Chatham Chrysler Canadiens Chatham Mazda Leafs
Saturday Saturday, November 3, 2018 3:25-4:35 Chatham Chrysler Sharks Ethan Williams Lally Kia Penguins
Friday Friday, November 9, 2018 5:30-6:40 Victory Ford Rangers Lally Kia Penguins 6:50-8:00 Chatham Chrysler Canadiens Chatham Chrysler Sharks Wyatt Williams
Saturday Saturday, November 10, 2018 3:25-4:35 Chatham Mazda Leafs Victory Ford Bruins
Friday Friday, November 16, 2018 5:30-6:40 Victory Ford Bruins Lally Kia Penguins 6:50-8:00 Chatham Mazda Leafs Chatham Chrysler Sharks Ethan Williams
Saturday Saturday, November 17, 2018 3:25-4:35 Chatham Chrysler Canadiens Victory Ford Rangers
Friday Friday, November 23, 2018 5:30-6:40 Victory Ford Bruins Chatham Chrysler Canadiens 6:50-8:00 Chatham Chrysler Sharks Wyatt Wiliams Victory Ford Rangers Luke
Saturday Saturday, November 24, 2018 3:25-4:35 Lally Kia Penguins Chatham Mazda Leafs
Friday Friday, November 30, 2018 5:30-6:40 Lally Kia Penguins Chatham Chrysler Sharks Wyatt Williams 6:50-8:00 Chatham Mazda Leafs Chatham Chrysler Canadiens
Saturday Saturday, December 1, 2018 3:25-4:35 Victory Ford Bruins Victory Ford Rangers
Friday Friday, December 7, 2018 No Game No Game No Game No Game No Game No Game
Saturday Saturday, December 8, 2018 No Game No Game No Game No Game No Game No Game
Friday Friday, December 14, 2018 5:30-6:40 Lally Kia Penguins Chatham Chrysler Canadiens 6:50-8:00 Chatham Chrysler Sharks Wyatt Wiliams Victory Ford Bruins
Saturday Saturday, December 15, 2018 3:25-4:35 Chatham Mazda Leafs Victory Ford Rangers
Friday Friday, December 21, 2018 5:30-6:40 Chatham Chrysler Canadiens Victory Ford Bruins 6:50-8:00 Lally Kia Penguins Chatham Mazda Leafs
Saturday Saturday, December 22, 2018 3:25-4:35 Victory Ford Rangers Chatham Chrysler Sharks Wyatt Williams
Friday Friday, December 28, 2018 5:30-6:40 Victory Ford Rangers Lally Kia Penguins 6:50-8:00 Chatham Chrysler Canadiens Chatham Chrysler Sharks Wyatt Williams
Saturday Saturday, December 29, 2018 No Game No Game No Game No Game No Game No Game
Friday Friday, January 4, 2019 5:30-6:40 Victory Ford Bruins Lally Kia Penguins 6:50-8:00 Chatham Chrysler Sharks Ethan Williams Chatham Mazda Leafs
Saturday Saturday, January 5, 2019 3:25-4:35 Chatham Chrysler Canadiens Victory Ford Rangers
Friday Friday, January 11, 2019 5:30-6:40 Chatham Chrysler Canadiens Lally Kia Penguins 6:50-8:00 Victory Ford Bruins Chatham Chrysler Sharks Wyatt Williams
Saturday Saturday, January 12, 2019 3:25-4:35 Chatham Mazda Leafs Victory Ford Rangers
Friday Friday, January 18, 2019 5:30-6:40 Victory Ford Bruins Victory Ford Rangers 6:50-8:00 Lally Kia Penguins Chatham Chrysler Sharks Ethan Williams
Saturday Saturday, January 19, 2019 3:25-4:35 Chatham Mazda Leafs Chatham Chrysler Canadiens
Friday Friday, January 25, 2019 5:30-6:40 Chatham Chrysler Sharks Kayden Fraser Chatham Chrysler Canadiens 6:50-8:00 Victory Ford Bruins Chatham Mazda Leafs Wyatt Williams
Saturday Saturday, January 26, 2019 3:25-4:35 Lally Kia Penguins Victory Ford Rangers
Friday Friday, February 1, 2019 5:30-6:40 Lally Kia Penguins Victory Ford Bruins 6:50-8:00 Victory Ford Rangers Chatham Chrysler Canadiens
Saturday Saturday, February 2, 2019 3:25-4:35 Chatham Chrysler Sharks Chatham Mazda Leafs
Friday Friday, February 8, 2019 5:30-6:40 Victory Ford Rangers Chatham Chrysler Sharks Kayden Fraser 6:50-8:00 Chatham Chrysler Canadiens Victory Ford Bruins
Saturday Saturday, February 9, 2019 3:25-4:35 Chatham Mazda Leafs Lally Kia Penguins
Friday Friday, February 15, 2019 5:30-6:40 Victory Ford Rangers Victory Ford Bruins 6:50-8:00 Chatham Chrysler Canadiens Chatham Mazda Leafs
Saturday Saturday, February 16, 2019 3:25-4:35 Chatham Chrysler Sharks Lally Kia Penguins
Friday Friday, February 22, 2019 5:30-6:40 Victory Ford Bruins Chatham Chrysler Sharks 6:50-8:00 Chatham Chrysler Canadiens Lally Kia Penguins
Saturday Saturday, February 23, 2019 3:25-4:35 Victory Ford Rangers Chatham Mazda Leafs
Friday Friday, March 1, 2019 5:30-6:40 Chatham Chrysler Sharks Luke Victory Ford Rangers 6:50-8:00 Chatham Mazda Leafs Lally Kia Penguins
Saturday Saturday, March 2, 2019 3:25-4:35 Victory Ford Bruins Chatham Chrysler Canadiens
Friday Friday, March 8, 2019 5:30-6:40 Chatham Chrysler Sharks Kayden Fraser Chatham Chrysler Canadiens 6:50-8:00 Victory Ford Bruins Chatham Mazda Leafs
Saturday Saturday, March 9, 2019 3:25-4:35 Lally Kia Penguins Victory Ford Rangers
Friday Friday, March 15, 2019 5:30-6:40 Lally Kia Penguins Victory Ford Bruins 6:50-8:00 Victory Ford Rangers Chatham Chrysler Canadiens
Saturday Saturday, March 16, 2019 3:25-4:35 Chatham Mazda Leafs Chatham Chrysler Sharks Kayden Fraser
Friday Friday, March 22, 2019 5:30-6:40 1st Place 4th Place 6:50-8:00 2nd Place 3rd Place
Saturday Saturday, March 23, 2019 3:25-4:35 5th Place 6th Place
Winner of 1st place vs 4th place goes on to play Championship vs Winner 2nd & 3rd
The other 2 teams will play for Consolation
5th & 6th place teams season ends on Saturday March 23rd, 2019


